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STUDY UNDER PASTORS

Spring 2022

Book List

Students should order their own textbooks. If you have any questions, contact the offce (office@rpts.edu)

Notes:

All textbooks are required unless marked otherwise. Book prices are subject to change.

Titles marked C&C are available at a student discount from Crown & Covenant Publications, located at

7408 Penn Ave.

Titles marked "Moodle" are available for the course as free pdfs in Moodle.

To find the exact edition of the books for your class, search the ISBN number listed for each book.

Want to help RPTS with your Amazon purchases? Place your Amazon order at

https://smile.amazon.com

and select "Trustees of the Synod of the Reformed Presbyterian Church of North America"

as your designated organization. RPTS will receive a donation from Amazon for your purchases.

ADVANCED BIBLICAL COUNSELING

BC530
Prof. Keith Evans
Psychology and Christianity: Five Views Johnson
Insight & Creativity in Christian Counseling Adams
Blame it on the Brain Welch
Christians Get Depressed Too Murray
COUNSELING ROLE PLAY

BC620 .
Prof. Keith Evans
How People Change (Second Edition) Lane & Tripp
Biblical Demonolo

BC740 : &Y
Prof. Keith Evans
Satan Cast Out, A Study in Biblical Demonology Leahy
MODERN CHURCH HISTORY

CH630 .
Dr. Whitla
2000 Years of Christ’s Power Volume 4: The Age of
Religious Conflict Needham
Churches, Revolutions and Empires, 1789-1914 Shaw
Seeking a Better Country: 300 Years of American
Presbyterianism Muether
REF. PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH HISTORY

CH710 .
Dr. Whitla
The Scottish Covenanters [Available from
www.crownandcovenant.com] Vos
The Scots Worthies (various editions also available

Howie

at www.archive.org)

2/11/2022

IVP
Zondervan
P & R Pub
RHB

New Growth

Banner of Truth

Christian Focus,
2016
Christian Focus,
2012

P&R, 2018

Blue Banner

Banner of Truth

9780830828487
9781889032290
9780875526027
9781601781000

9781934885536

9780851512341

9781781917817

9781845507749

9781629956541

9781999974206

9780851516868
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https://smile.amazon.com/

MS610

Covenanters in Ireland RPCI
Reformed Presbyterian Church of Australia, 150th

Anniversary, 1858-2008 RPCA
The Reformed Presbyterian Church of Scotland and

the Disruption of 1863 (1993) Keddie
Transplanted to America Carson

Copies of various journal articles, book chapters
and/or historic documents will also be provided on
Moodle as required reading during the course.

History of the Reformed Presbyterian Church of

North America, 1871-1920 [Available from Crown and

www.crownandcovenant.com] Edgar Covenant
Recommended but not required:

Founding Sins Moore Oxford

A Scottish Christian Heritage Murray Banner of Truth

EVANGELISM

Rev. Blackwood

God-Centered Evangelism Kuiper Banner of Truth

Is there anybody out there McConnell  Christian Focus

Our Witness to the World Evans Moody

Evangelism in a Skepitcal World Chan Zondervan

Moodle

Moodle

Moodle

Moodle

9781943017263

9780190269241

9780851519302

9780851511108
9781845507732
9780802418333
9780310534716

Recommended but not required: (there will be 1-chapter readings from these books provided in Moodle)

NT503

NT510

The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Butterfield C&C

Honest Evangelism Tice Co

Get Real Leonard New Growth Press
Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Stiles Crossway
Questioning Evangelism Newman Kregel Publications
You Cannot Escape from God Prutow WEM

The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Dever Crossway

Puritan Evangelism Beeke RHB

Elementary Greek Il
Dr. Stivason
Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition

Mounce Zondervan
Basics of Biblical Greek Workbook: Fourth edition

Mounce Zondervan
Biblical Greek Laminated Sheet Mounce Zondervan
Biblical Greek Flash Cards Mouce Zondervan

GOSPELS

Dr. Stivason

The Coming of the Kingdom (free pfd at link below) Ridderbos P&R
TheComingOfTheKingdoml.pdf (reformationalpublishingproject.com)

The Abiding Presence Martin Christian Heritage

2/11/2022

9781884527807
9781909919396
9781939946232

9781433544651
9780825444289
9780988521575
9781433557248
9781601780263

310537436

310537479
310262941

9780875524085

9781845504694
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http://reformationalpublishingproject.com/pdf_books/Scanned_Books_PDF/TheComingOfTheKingdomI.pdf

The Shadow of Calvary
The Shadow of Calvary (monergism.com)

NT710

071603

071610

0T650

Recommended but not required:
Christ and His Church in the Book of Pslams
Psalms Vol 1-2 (Kidner Classic Commentaries)

071730

The Doctrine of the Atonement of Christ
Who Chose the Gospels?

Recommended but not required:
Jesus and the Eyewitnesses: The Gospels as
Eyewitness Testimony

Martin

Smeaton
Hill

Bauckham

The New Testament Documents: Are they Reliable? Bruce

GENERAL EPISTLES

Dr. Kinneer

An Introduction to the New Testament

ELEMENTARY HEBREW IlI

Dr. Williams

Basics of Biblical Hebrew Grammar (3rd Ed)
Basics of Biblical Hebrew Workbook (3rd Ed)
Biblia Hebraica Stutgartensia (BHS)

Hebrew Lexicon

MAIJOR PROPHETS

Dr. Williams

Carson, Moo

Pratico
Pratico

Holladay

An Introduction to the Old Testament Prophetic

Books

The Christ of the Prophets

Psalms
Dr. Kerr

Praise, Prayer & Prophecy

Bullock
Robertson

Grogan

Interpreting the Psalms: An Exegetical Handbook  Futato
The Flow of the Psalm: Discovering Their Structure

and Theology

Psalms: From Suffering to Glory Volumes 1 &2

Teach the Text Commentary: Psalms 1-72
How to read the Psalms

OLD TESTAMENT EXEGESIS Il

Dr. Williams

Old Testament Textual Criticism: A Practical

Introduction

Interpreting the Psalms:
An Exegetical Handbook

Robertson
Eveson

Bonar
Kidner

Bullock
Longman

Brotzman

Futato
2/11/2022

Banner of Truth

Banner of Truth
Oxford

Eerdmans

Eerdmans

IVP

Zondervan
Zondervan
ABS

Moody

Mentor
Kregeld
Academics

P &R
Evangelical Press

Andesite Press
IVP

Baker
IVP

Baker

Kregal

9781848716759

9780851516004
9780199640294

9780802874313

9780802822192

9780310238591

9780310533498
9780310533559
9783438052223
9780802834133

9780802441546
9781596380660

9781527108073

9780825427657

9781629951331
9781783970209,
9781783970216

9781375696562
9780830829378,
9780830829385
9780801091971

9780877849414

9780801010651

9780825427657
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https://www.monergism.com/thethreshold/sdg/hughmartin/The_Shadow_of_Calvary_-_Hugh_Martin.pdf

PT730

SH510

SH640

SH730

ST520

INTEGRATIVE SEMINAR (MTS)
Dr. Watt

INTRODUCTION TO PREACHING

Dr. York

So Pastor, What's Your Point? (May have to
purchase on Kindle due to limited availability)
Christ-Centered Preaching, 3rd Ed.

Evangelical Eloquence
Hitting the Marks: Restoring the Essential Identity
of the Church

DYNAMICS OF TEACHING

Dr. Whitla
The Seven Laws of Teaching (Unabridged edition,

Canon Press, 2014)
The Christian Teacher as Office-Bearer

PREACHING FROM PROPHETIC &
APOCALYPIC LITERATURE,

Dr. York

Preaching the Whole Counsel of God

The Prophecy of Isaiah: An Introduction &
Commentary

The Book of Revelation (The New International
Greek Testament Commentary)

APOLOGETICS

Dr. Gamble

Whole Counsel of God, Vol. 1
Whole Counsel of God, Vol. 2
Whole Counsel of God, Vol. 3

Read 100 pages from:

Van Til's Apologetic: Readings and Analysis

Always Ready: Directions for Defending the Faith
The Battle Belongs to the Lord

Every Thought Captive

The Defense of the Faith

Why | Believe in God (free pdf at link below)

http://www.reformedliterature.com/vantil-why-i-believe-in-god.php

Cornelius Van Til, An Analysis of His Thought
Apologetics to the Glory of God

Thales to Dewey (any edition)
The God Who Is There

No books needed.

Prutow Alliance

Chapell Baker Academic

Dabney Banner of Truth
Crown &

York Covenant

Gregory

Beeke Free Grace Press

Kim Zondervan

Motyer InterVarsity

Beale Eerdmans

Gamble Pres & Ref

Gamble Pres & Ref

Gamble Pres & Ref

Bahnsen Pres & Ref

Bahnsen;

Booth, ed. Covenant Media

Oliphint Pres & Ref

Pratt Pres & Ref

Van Til Pres & Ref

Van Til WTS

Frame Pres & Ref

Frame Pres & Ref
Trinity

Clark Foundation

Schaeffer IVP

2/11/2022

9780981553054
9780801099748
9780851517735

9781943017218

9781591281764

9781952599095

9780310519638

9780830815937

9780802871077

9780875521916
9781596381810
9781596381827

9780875520988

9780915815289
9780875525617
9780875523521
9780875526447

9780875522456
9780875522432

9780940931268
9780830819478
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WESTMINSTER CONFESSION

SUEL Dr. Stivason
The Westminster Assembly: Reading Its Theology in
Historical Context Letham P&R Publishing 9780875526126
Confessing the Faith: A Reader's Guide to the
Westminster Confession of Faith Van Dixhoorn Banner of Truth 9781848714045
The Westminster Confession of Faith and
Catechisms 9781848717688
Westminster Confession: A Commentary Hodge Banner of Truth 9780851518282
Puritan Reformed Journal, 2011, Vol. 3. no. 1 pg Puritan Reformed
378ff Whitla Theological Seminary
ST670 Contemporary German Theology
Dr. Gamble
Whole Counsel of God, Vol 3 Gamble Pres & Ref 9781596381827
Westminister Theological Journal, Review on
Welker Gamble WTJ Available on Moodle
Westminister Theological Journal, Review on Jlingel
Gamble WT)J Available on Moodle
Westminister Theological Journal, Review on Frey
Gamble WTJ Available on Moodle
ST730 DOCTRINE OF THE CHURCH
Dr. Gamble
Whole Counsel of God, Vol 1 Gamble Pres & Ref 9780875521916
Whole Counsel of God, Vol 2 Gamble Pres & Ref 9781596381810
Whole Counsel of God, Vol 3 Gamble Pres & Ref 9781596381827
Calvin: Institutes of the Christian Religion (2 Vol.)  McNeill West. John Knox 9780664220280
Westminster Confession: A Commentary Hodge Banner of Truth 9780851518282
Optional Texts for Required Reading Analysis (may just use Clowney, if desired):
Systematic Theology Berkhof Eerdmans 9780802838209
The Church Clowney IVP 9780830815340
Christian Baptism Murray P &R 9780875523439
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