

STUDY UNDER PASTORS

Reformed Presbyterian Theological Seminary

## Spring 2022

**Book List** 

Students should order their own textbooks. If you have any questions, contact the offce (office@rpts.edu)

Notes: All textbooks are required unless marked otherwise. Book prices are subject to change.

Titles marked C&C are available at a student discount from Crown & Covenant Publications, located at 7408 Penn Ave.

Titles marked "Moodle" are available for the course as free pdfs in Moodle.

To find the exact edition of the books for your class, search the ISBN number listed for each book.

Want to help RPTS with your Amazon purchases? Place your Amazon order at

https://smile.amazon.com

and select "Trustees of the Synod of the Reformed Presbyterian Church of North America" as your designated organization. RPTS will receive a donation from Amazon for your purchases.

DCE 20	ADVANCED BIBLICAL COUNSELING			
BC530	Prof. Keith Evans			
	Psychology and Christianity: Five Views	Johnson	IVP	9780830828487
	Insight & Creativity in Christian Counseling	Adams	Zondervan	9781889032290
	Blame it on the Brain	Welch	P & R Pub	9780875526027
	Christians Get Depressed Too	Murray	RHB	9781601781000
BC620	COUNSELING ROLE PLAY Prof. Keith Evans			
	How People Change (Second Edition)	Lane & Tripp	New Growth	9781934885536
BC740	Biblical Demonology Prof. Keith Evans			
	Satan Cast Out, A Study in Biblical Demonology	Leahy	Banner of Truth	9780851512341
CH630	MODERN CHURCH HISTORY Dr. Whitla			
	2000 Years of Christ's Power Volume 4: The Age of		Christian Focus,	
	Religious Conflict	Needham	2016	9781781917817
	Churches, Revolutions and Empires, 1789-1914	Shaw	Christian Focus, 2012	9781845507749
	Seeking a Better Country: 300 Years of American Presbyterianism	Muether	P&R, 2018	9781629956541
CH710	REF. PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH HISTORY Dr. Whitla			
	The Scottish Covenanters [Available from	.,		
	www.crownandcovenant.com]	Vos	Blue Banner	9781999974206
	The Scots Worthies (various editions also available at www.archive.org)	Howie	Banner of Truth	9780851516868

2/11/2022 1 of 5

	Covenanters in Ireland	RPCI		Moodle
	Reformed Presbyterian Church of Australia, 150th			
	Anniversary, 1858-2008	RPCA		Moodle
	The Reformed Presbyterian Church of Scotland and			<b>5.4</b> II
	the Disruption of 1863 (1993)	Keddie		Moodle
	Transplanted to America	Carcan		Moodlo
	Transplanted to America	Carson		Moodle
	Copies of various journal articles, book chapters			
	and/or historic documents will also be provided on			
	Moodle as required reading during the course.			
	, , , ,			
	History of the Reformed Presbyterian Church of			
	North America, 1871-1920 [Available from		Crown and	
	www.crownandcovenant.com]	Edgar	Covenant	9781943017263
Recommo	ended but not required:			
	Founding Sins	Moore	Oxford	9780190269241
	A Scottish Christian Heritage	Murray	Banner of Truth	9780851519302
MS610	EVANGELISM			
	Rev. Blackwood			
	God-Centered Evangelism	Kuiper	Banner of Truth	9780851511108
	Is there anybody out there	McConnell	Christian Focus	9781845507732
	Our Witness to the World	Evans	Moody	9780802418333
	Evangolism in a Skonitsal World	Chan	70nd0n/0n	0700240524746
	Evangelism in a Skepitcal World	Chan	Zondervan	9780310534716
Recommo	ended but not required: (there will be 1-chapter read	dings from the	se books provided in	
Recommo	ended but not required: (there will be 1-chapter read The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert	dings from the Butterfield	<b>se books provided in</b> I C & C	<b>Moodle)</b> 9781884527807
Recommo	ended but not required: (there will be 1-chapter read The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism	dings from the	<b>se books provided in</b> i C & C Co	<b>Moodle)</b> 9781884527807 9781909919396
Recommo	ended but not required: (there will be 1-chapter read The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert	dings from the Butterfield	<b>se books provided in</b> I C & C	<b>Moodle)</b> 9781884527807
Recommo	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real	dings from the Butterfield Tice Leonard	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press	Moodle)  9781884527807  9781909919396  9781939946232
Recomme	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press Crossway	Moodle)  9781884527807  9781909919396  9781939946232  9781433544651
Recomme	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications	Moodle)  9781884527807  9781909919396  9781939946232  9781433544651  9780825444289
Recomme	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM	Moodle)  9781884527807  9781909919396  9781939946232  9781433544651  9780825444289  9780988521575
Recomme	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248
Recomme	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM	Moodle)  9781884527807  9781909919396  9781939946232  9781433544651  9780825444289  9780988521575
Recomme	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248
Recommo	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition  Biblical Greek Laminated Sheet	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke	c & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke  Mounce	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition  Biblical Greek Laminated Sheet	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke  Mounce Mounce	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB  Zondervan Zondervan Zondervan	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
NT503	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition  Biblical Greek Laminated Sheet Biblical Greek Flash Cards  GOSPELS	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke  Mounce Mounce	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB  Zondervan Zondervan Zondervan	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition  Biblical Greek Laminated Sheet Biblical Greek Flash Cards	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke  Mounce Mounce	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB  Zondervan Zondervan Zondervan	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
NT503	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition  Biblical Greek Laminated Sheet Biblical Greek Flash Cards  GOSPELS	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke  Mounce Mounce Mounce Mounce	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB  Zondervan Zondervan Zondervan	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263
NT503	The Secret Thoughts of an Unlikely Convert Honest Evangelism Get Real  Evangelism: How the whole church speaks of Jesus Questioning Evangelism You Cannot Escape from God The Gospel and Personal Evangelism Puritan Evangelism  Elementary Greek III Dr. Stivason Basics of Biblical Greek Grammar: Fourth edition  Biblical Greek Laminated Sheet Biblical Greek Flash Cards  GOSPELS Dr. Stivason	Butterfield Tice Leonard Stiles Newman Prutow Dever Beeke  Mounce Mounce Mounce Mounce Ridderbos	se books provided in a C & C Co New Growth Press Crossway Kregel Publications WEM Crossway RHB  Zondervan Zondervan Zondervan Zondervan Zondervan	9781884527807 9781909919396 9781939946232 9781433544651 9780825444289 9780988521575 9781433557248 9781601780263 310537436 310537479 310262941

2/11/2022 2 of 5

	The Shadow of Calvary	Martin	Banner of Truth	9781848716759
The Shadow of Calvary (monergism.com)				
	The Doctrine of the Atonement of Christ	Smeaton	Banner of Truth	9780851516004
	Who Chose the Gospels?	Hill	Oxford	9780199640294
Recomme	ended but not required:			
	Jesus and the Eyewitnesses: The Gospels as			
	Eyewitness Testimony	Bauckham	Eerdmans	9780802874313
	The New Testament Documents: Are they Reliable	e? Bruce	Eerdmans	9780802822192
	_			
NT710	GENERAL EPISTLES			
MITTO	Dr. Kinneer			
	An Introduction to the New Testament	Carson, Moo	IVP	9780310238591
		<b>,</b>		
	ELEMENTARY HEBREW III			
OT603	Dr. Williams			
		Pratico	Zondervan	9780310533498
	Basics of Biblical Hebrew Grammar (3rd Ed)			
	Basics of Biblical Hebrew Workbook (3rd Ed)	Pratico	Zondervan	9780310533559
	Biblia Hebraica Stutgartensia (BHS)		ABS	9783438052223
	Hebrew Lexicon	Holladay		9780802834133
	_			
OT610	MAJOR PROPHETS			
OT610	Dr. Williams			
	An Introduction to the Old Testament Prophetic			
	Books	Bullock	Moody	9780802441546
	The Christ of the Prophets	Robertson		9781596380660
	Psalms			
OT650	Dr. Kerr			
	Praise, Prayer & Prophecy	Grogan	Mentor	9781527108073
	Traise, Trayer & Trophico,	S. oga	Kregeld	3,0132,1000,3
	Interpreting the Psalms: An Exegetical Handbook	Futato	Academics	9780825427657
	The Flow of the Psalm: Discovering Their Structure			
	and Theology	Robertson	P &R	9781629951331
	Psalms: From Suffering to Glory Volumes 1 &2	Eveson	Evangelical Press	9781783970209,
				9781783970216
Recomme	ended but not required:			
	Christ and His Church in the Book of Pslams	Bonar	Andesite Press	9781375696562
	Psalms Vol 1-2 (Kidner Classic Commentaries)	Kidner	IVP	9780830829378,
				9780830829385
	Teach the Text Commentary: Psalms 1-72	Bullock	Baker	9780801091971
	How to read the Psalms	Longman	IVP	9780877849414
	OLD TESTAMENT EXEGESIS II			
OT730	Dr. Williams			
	Old Testament Textual Criticism: A Practical			
	Introduction	Brotzman	Baker	9780801010651
	Interpreting the Psalms:			
	An Exegetical Handbook	Futato	Kregal	9780825427657
	2/4	4 /2022		

2/11/2022 3 of 5

	INTEGRATIVE SEMINAR (MTS)
PT730	Dr. Watt

No books needed.

	_			
SH510	INTRODUCTION TO PREACHING			
20210	Dr. York			
	So Pastor, What's Your Point? (May have to			
	purchase on Kindle due to limited availability)	Prutow	Alliance	9780981553054
	Christ-Centered Preaching, 3rd Ed.	Chapell	Baker Academic	9780801099748
	Evangelical Eloquence	Dabney	Banner of Truth	9780851517735
	Hitting the Marks: Restoring the Essential Identity		Crown &	
	of the Church	York	Covenant	9781943017218
CHC40	DYNAMICS OF TEACHING			
SH640	Dr. Whitla			
	The Seven Laws of Teaching (Unabridged edition,			
	Canon Press, 2014)	Gregory		9781591281764
	The Christian Teacher as Office-Bearer	5 .	Free Grace Press	070405050005
		Beeke		9781952599095
	DDE ACUING FROM PRODUCTIC 6			
CLIZZO	PREACHING FROM PROPHETIC &			
SH/30	APOCALYPIC LITERATURE,			
	Dr. York			
	Preaching the Whole Counsel of God	Kim	Zondervan	9780310519638
	The Prophecy of Isaiah: An Introduction &	Motuor	latan (ansita	0700020045027
	Commentary The Bealt of Bougleties (The New International	Motyer	InterVarsity	9780830815937
	The Book of Revelation (The New International Greek Testament Commentary)	Beale	Eerdmans	9780802871077
	Greek restainent commentary)	200.0		3700002071077
	APOLOGETICS			
ST520	Dr. Gamble			
	Whole Counsel of God, Vol. 1	Gamble	Pres & Ref	9780875521916
	Whole Counsel of God, Vol. 2	Gamble	Pres & Ref	9781596381810
	Whole Counsel of God, Vol. 2  Whole Counsel of God, Vol. 3			
		Gamble	Pres & Ref	9781596381827
Reaa 100	) pages from:			
	Van Til's Apologetic: Readings and Analysis	Bahnsen Bahnsen;	Pres & Ref	9780875520988
	Always Ready: Directions for Defending the Faith	Booth, ed.	Covenant Media	9780915815289
	The Battle Belongs to the Lord	Oliphint	Pres & Ref	9780913813289
	Every Thought Captive	Pratt	Pres & Ref	9780875523521
	The Defense of the Faith		Pres & Ref	
		Van Til		9780875526447
	Why I Believe in God (free pdf at link below)	Van Til	WTS	
	http://www.reformedliterature.com/vantil-why-i-b		•	
	Cornelius Van Til, An Analysis of His Thought	Frame	Pres & Ref	9780875522456
	Apologetics to the Glory of God	Frame	Pres & Ref	9780875522432
	Theles to Dowey (see a dition)	Clark	Trinity	0700040034363
	Thales to Dewey (any edition)	Clark	Foundation	9780940931268
	The God Who Is There	Schaeffer	IVP	9780830819478

2/11/2022 4 of 5

ST630	WESTMINSTER CONFESSION			
	Dr. Stivason			
	The Westminster Assembly: Reading Its Theology in			
	Historical Context	Letham	P&R Publishing	9780875526126
	Confessing the Faith: A Reader's Guide to the Westminster Confession of Faith	Van Dixhoorn	Banner of Truth	9781848714045
	The Westminster Confession of Faith and	Vali Dixiloom	banner of fracti	37010-071-0-3
	Catechisms			9781848717688
	Westminster Confession: A Commentary	Hodge	Banner of Truth	9780851518282
	Puritan Reformed Journal, 2011, Vol. 3. no. 1 pg 378ff	Whitla	Puritan Reformed Theological Seminary	
ST670	Contemporary German Theology Dr. Gamble			
	Whole Counsel of God, Vol 3	Gamble	Pres & Ref	9781596381827
	Westminister Theological Journal, Review on Welker	Gamble	WTJ	Available on Moodle
	Westminister Theological Journal, Review on Jűngel	Gamble	WTJ	Available on Moodle
	Westminister Theological Journal, Review on Frey	Gamble	WTJ	Available on Moodle
ST730	DOCTRINE OF THE CHURCH Dr. Gamble			
	Whole Counsel of God, Vol 1	Gamble	Pres & Ref	9780875521916
	Whole Counsel of God, Vol 2	Gamble	Pres & Ref	9781596381810
	Whole Counsel of God, Vol 3	Gamble	Pres & Ref	9781596381827
	Calvin: Institutes of the Christian Religion (2 Vol.)	McNeill	West. John Knox	9780664220280
	Westminster Confession: A Commentary	Hodge	Banner of Truth	9780851518282
Optional	Texts for Required Reading Analysis (may just use C	lowney, if desi	red):	
	Systematic Theology	Berkhof	Eerdmans	9780802838209
	The Church	Clowney	IVP	9780830815340
	Christian Baptism	Murray	P &R	9780875523439

2/11/2022 5 of 5